
 

 

 

Subject Staff Room Subject Staff Room Subject Staff Room

1 Fri 25th April German Speaking

LMU

VA

TMG

K13

K12

K11

Mon 28th April

Tues 29th April French Speaking
WH

TMG

K12

K11

Wed 30th April

Thur 1st May

Fri 2nd May

Mon 5th May

Tue 6th May Enterprise MF W10

Wed 7th May Drama REC K1

Thurs 8th May Latin PF S7 German

VA

LMU

SRU

K13

K12

K11 

English Lit

SMI

VAM

HSN

OCR

LR

SGI

LHR

AMU

KV

M6

M7

M8

M9

M12

M13

M14

W1

W4

Fri 9th May

Mon 12th May Computer Science RG W9

Geography

JJC

OP

KLI

CWR

DW

W16

W15

W17

W13

DS (M18)

Biology CSU (Triple) DS  (M18)

Biology Combined

JKL (F)

TP (F)

PHO (H)

MEL (H)

S7

S5

W6

S3

Wed 14th May Maths

RG

SKC

KPR

NJO

RMI

RSA

NBE

JRA

JMC / EHE

W9

K4

K9

K7

K5

K6

K8

K10

B7

Thu 15th May German

VA

LMU

SRU

K13

K12

K11 

History MJ & GSI DS  (M18)

Chemistry FCH (Triple) DS  (M18)

Chemistry Combined

DBO (F)

PHO (F)

MJO (H)

JKL (H)

S6

W6

S3

S5

Computer Science

Group 11B
VL (+RG) B7 English Literature

SMI

VAM

HSN

OCR

LR

SGI

LHR

AMU

KV

M6

M7

M8

M9

M12

M13

M14

W1

W4

PE

EH

RL

SDO

M17

M13

M14

Tue 20th May French
WH

TMG

K12

K11

RS REL W17 Physics TP (Triple) DS  (M18)

Physics Combined

TWR (F)

SBD (F)

PHO (H)

DBO (H)

W8

S3

W5

S6

Thu 22nd May English Language

SMI

VAM

HSN

OCR

LR

SGI

LHR

AMU

KV

M6

M7

M8

M9

M12

M13

M14

W1

W4

Fri 23rd May

Periods 5 & 6Periods 3 & 4Periods 1 & 2

Year 11 Revision Timetable - Summer 2025

Half Term

Week Date

2

Yr11 Celebration Day / Prom

3

Bank Holiday

Tue 13th May

4

Fri 16th May

Wed 21st May

Mon 19th May

5

Subject Staff Room Subject Staff Room Subject Staff Room
Mon 2nd June Latin PF W9

Tue 3rd June Maths

RG

SKC

KPR

NJO

RMI

RSA

NBE

JRA

JMC / EHE

W9

K4

K9

K7

K5

K6

K8

K10

B7

Wed 4th June History MJ & GSI DS  (M18)

Thu 5th June French
TMG

WH

K11

W7
English Language

SMI

VAM

HSN

OCR

LR

SGI

LHR

AMU

KV

M6

M7

M8

M9

M12

M13

M14

W1

W3

Geography

JJC

OP

KLI

CWR

DW

W16

W15

W17

W13

DS  (M18)

Biology CSU (Triple) DS  (M18)

Biology Combined

MEL (F)

FCH (F)

KWH (H)

TWR (H)

S3

S5

S6

W6

Mon 9th June PE

EH

RL

SDO

M17

W17

W19

Tue 10th June History MJ & GSI DS  (M18) Maths

RG

SKC

KPR

NJO

RMI

RSA

NBE

JRA

JMC / EHE

W9

K4

K9

K7

K5

K6

K8

K10

B7

Wed 11th June Geography

JJC

OP

KLI

CWR

DW

W16

W15

W17

W13

DS  (M18)

Chemistry FCH (Triple) DS  (M18)

Chemistry Combined

CSU (F)

JKL (F)

MJO (H)

SBD (H)

S1

S7

S5

W8

Latin PF W9 Physics TP (Triple) DS  (M18)

Physics Combined

MEL (F)

KWH (F)

DBO (H)

TWR (H)

S3

S5

S6

W6

Mon 16th June Music YH K2

DT: Food
DHR

KWI

T8

T6

DT: RM RRO T4

Wed 18th June

Thu 19th June

Fri 20th June

Periods 5 & 6Periods 3 & 4Periods 1 & 2

Year 11 Revision Timetable - Summer 2025
Week Date

Fri 6th June

1

Thu 12th June

Fri 13th June

2

Tue 17th June

3


